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Week 1 Games

56 THAT OTHER GUY 74 NOSTRADAMUS XI

77 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 71 MO CHARGER

82 BulletHead 92 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND
113 Crazy For The Juice 69 STEEL CURTAIN
101 PROBLEM CHILD 108 Team E

88 STEROID JUNKIES 144 Visigoth's

Week 2 Games

94 THAT OTHER GUY 96 AL'S THUNDERING HERD
104 NOSTRADAMUS XI 78 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND
126 MO CHARGER 115 BulletHead
147 Crazy For The Juice 99 PROBLEM CHILD

81 STEEL CURTAIN 128 Visigoth's
133 TeamE 90 STEROID JUNKIES

Week 3 Games

96 THAT OTHER GUY 89 MO CHARGER

106 NOSTRADAMUS XI 162 BulletHead
79 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 106 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND

177 Crazy For The Juice 107 TeamE

109 STEEL CURTAIN 76 STEROID JUNKIES
89 PROBLEM CHILD 79 Visigoth's

Week 4 Games

112 THAT OTHER GUY 115 BulletHead
72 NOSTRADAMUS XI 63 AL'S THUNDERING HERD
34 MO CHARGER 59 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND
85 Crazy For The Juice 71 STEROID JUNKIES
62 STEEL CURTAIN 90 PROBLEM CHILD
94 Team E 105 Visigoth's

Week 5 Games

82 THAT OTHER GUY 91 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND
50 NOSTRADAMUS XI 83 MO CHARGER
66 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 85 BulletHead
92 Crazy For The Juice 62 Visigoth's
77 STEEL CURTAIN 82 TeamE
65 PROBLEM CHILD 40 STEROID JUNKIES

Week 6 Games

71 THAT OTHER GUY 82 Crazy For The Juice
54 NOSTRADAMUS XI 96 STEEL CURTAIN
71 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 152 PROBLEM CHILD
50 MO CHARGER 100 Team E

151 BulletHead 83 STEROID JUNKIES
84 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND 94 Visigoth's

Week 7 Games

95 THAT OTHER GUY 89 STEEL CURTAIN
53 NOSTRADAMUS XI 93 PROBLEM CHILD

122 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 172 TeamE
76 MO CHARGER 89 STEROID JUNKIES
88 BulletHead 107 Visigoth's
79 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND 51 Crazy For The Juice
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Week 8 Games

50 THAT OTHER GUY 91 PROBLEM CHILD
59 NOSTRADAMUS XI 126 TeamE
78 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 84 STEROID JUNKIES
122 MO CHARGER 78 Visigoth's
124 BulletHead 89 Crazy For The Juice
63 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND 91 STEEL CURTAIN
Week 9 Games
81 THAT OTHER GUY 98 TeamE
58 NOSTRADAMUS XI 85 STEROID JUNKIES
75 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 108 Visigoth's
104 MO CHARGER 107 Crazy For The Juice
122 BulletHead 119 STEEL CURTAIN

103 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND 142 PROBLEM CHILD

Week 10 Games

66 THAT OTHER GUY 79 STEROID JUNKIES
62 NOSTRADAMUS XI 102 Visigoth's

113 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 115 Crazy For The Juice
89 MO CHARGER 114 STEEL CURTAIN
59 BulletHead 74 PROBLEM CHILD
96 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND 74 Team E

Week 11 Games

102 THAT OTHER GUY 94 Visigoth's
78 NOSTRADAMUS XI 114 Crazy For The Juice
92 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 67 STEEL CURTAIN
76 MO CHARGER 129 PROBLEM CHILD

112 BulletHead 107 TeamE

100 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND 103 STEROID JUNKIES

Week 12 Games

90 THAT OTHER GUY 67 NOSTRADAMUS XI
93 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 146 MO CHARGER
123 BulletHead 78 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND
117 Crazy For The Juice 87 STEEL CURTAIN
91 PROBLEM CHILD 128 TeamE
73 STEROID JUNKIES 105 Visigoth's
Week 13 Games
88 THAT OTHER GUY 71 AL'S THUNDERING HERD
93 NOSTRADAMUS XI 112 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND
61 MO CHARGER 95 BulletHead
68 Crazy For The Juice 147 PROBLEM CHILD
92 STEEL CURTAIN 99 Visigoth's
109 TeamE 91 STEROID JUNKIES
Week 14 Games
90 THAT OTHER GUY 138 MO CHARGER
53 NOSTRADAMUS XI 108 BulletHead
83 AL'S THUNDERING HERD 83 NICK'S COLLEGE FUND Tie Breaker: NICK'S COLLEGE FUND (21 - 6)
83 Crazy For The Juice 134 TeamE
104 STEEL CURTAIN 83 STEROID JUNKIES
98 PROBLEM CHILD 106 Visigoth's
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Week 15 Games

41
78
77
88
107
75

THAT OTHER GUY
NOSTRADAMUS XI
MO CHARGER
Crazy For The Juice
STEEL CURTAIN
Team E

Week 16 Games

90
90
78
68
119
96

THAT OTHER GUY
NOSTRADAMUS XI

AL'S THUNDERING HERD
Crazy For The Juice
STEEL CURTAIN
PROBLEM CHILD

79
90
69
49
99
75

73
81
77
104
125
91

BulletHead

AL'S THUNDERING HERD
NICK'S COLLEGE FUND
STEROID JUNKIES
PROBLEM CHILD
Visigoth's

NICK'S COLLEGE FUND
MO CHARGER
BulletHead

Visigoth's

Team E

STEROID JUNKIES

Tie Breaker: Visigoth's (6 - 0)
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